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EIP-AGRI Support Facility’s organisation structure 

 
 

Management and office assistance 
 

    
Pacôme Elouna 

Eyenga 
Team leader 

Willemine Brinkman 
Deputy team leader 

Katrien Dejongh 
Audenaert 

Deputy team leader 
 

Barbara De 
Vleminck 

Management 
assistant 

    
Annick Raes 

Financial support 
Stijn Saelens 

IT support 
Yahya Alnajar 

IT support 
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Communication team 
 

   
Ina Van Hoye 

Communication 
manager 

Sarah Beigel 
Communication 

manager - assistant 

Tine Defour 
Communication 

manager - assistant 
 

Division A: Building up an EU AKIS - Stakeholder management and 
facilitation 
 

    
Margarida Ambar 
Head of division 

Aleksander 
Bomberski 

Barbara De 
Vleminck 

Hayet Djebbi 

    

    
Fokke Fennema Mark Gibson Albin Hunia Pille Koorberg 

    

    
Paweł  

Krzeczunowicz 
Stan Lalor Rasa Pakeltienè Annika Suu 

    

 

   

Ineke van Vliet    
    

 

mailto:ina.vanhoye@eip-agri.eu
mailto:sarah.beigel@eip-agri.eu
mailto:tine.defour@eip-agri.eu
mailto:margarida.ambar@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Aleksander.Bomberski@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Aleksander.Bomberski@eip-agri.eu
mailto:barbara.devleminck@eip-agri.eu
mailto:barbara.devleminck@eip-agri.eu
mailto:hayet.djebbi@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Fokke.Fennema@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Mark.Gibson@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Albin.Hunia@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Pille.Koorberg@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Pawel.Krzeczunowicz@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Pawel.Krzeczunowicz@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Stan.Lalor@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Rasa.Pakeltiene@eip-agri.eu
mailto:Annika.Suu@eip-agri.eu
mailto:ineke.vanvliet@eip-agri.eu


EIP-AGRI SUPPORT FACILITY TEAM MEMBERS OVERVIEW 

3 

Division B: Fostering a smart and resilient agricultural sector and food 
security 

    
Szabolcs Biró  
Head of division 

Carla Brites Fokke Fennema Anne Kinsella 

    

    
Elisabeth 

Klingbacher 
Konstantin 
Mihhejev 

Noreen O'Donovan Quico Ónega López 

 
 

   

 

   

Remco Schreuder    
 

Division C: Bolstering environmental care and climate action, and 
contributing to the achievement of EU environmental and climate 
objectives 

    
Sergiu Didicescu 
Head of division 

Barry Caslin Andrés García 
Lamparte 

Mark Gibson 

    

    
Albin Hunia Céline Karasinski Tiina Köster Antanas 

Maziliauskas 
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Iiri Raa Jose Silvestre Liina Ulm  
    

 

Division D: Strengthening the socio-economic fabric of rural areas 

    
Tajana Radic 

Head of division 
Padraig Fitzgerald Beatriz Guimarey 

Fernández 
Martin Jamrich 

    

    
James Keane Stefania Lombardo Xurxo Loureiro 

Veira 
Pedro Miguel Naves 

    

   

 

Ana Pires da Silva Annalena Puglisi Marta Yonkova  
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